ALSO
AVAILABLE IN
LAST SALE!

PLAY AMVETS
GAME TICKETS

DATE IN ———  DATE OUT ——

2640

TICKETS

sowone———— O OO R

nnnnnnnnn

__AMVEDY

©UNIVERSAL MFG.® 2021
FORM AMVETSCCR

The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.
Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania or Louisiana. Mississippi max count is 6,000
tickets. Single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA, $1000 in MS/VA and $2000 in PA.



AMVETS CRISS CROSS
AMVETSCCR

2640

a
a

a
12
108
148

Amvet
Amvet
Amvet
Amvet
Amvet
Amvet

NNNNNW®

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

©
AONNNOONNADRD

=
=
o

Multiples:

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

Logos
Logos
Logos
Logos
Logos
Logos

Flag
Soldier
Liberty
Eagle
USA

LI B B I

$1.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$5.-.00
$2.00

$2,640.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$240.00
$540.00
$296.00

$2,276.00

$364.00
86.2%
13.8%

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6-00
$5.00
$4-.00
$2.00

TOTAL

4 Deals Per Case

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$48.00
$44.00
$160.00
$60.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$480.00
$16.00
$220.00

$2,276.00

AMVETS CRISS CROSS
AMVETSCCRLA1

2640
a
a
a
12

108
148

3

2 +

2 +

2 Amvet Logos + Liberty
2 +

2 -+

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %

©
AONNNOGONNDMAD

-
-
=)

Multiples:

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Last Sale

$1.00

$100.00

Flag $100.00
Soldier $100.00
$20.00

Eagle $5.00
UsA $2.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20-00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$100.00

TOTAL

4 Deals Per Case

$2,640.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$240.00
$540-00
$296.00
$100.00

$2,376.00

$264.00
90.0%
10.0%

$400-00
$400.00
$400.00
$48.00
$44.00
$160-00
$60.00
$20-00
$16.00
$12.00
$480.00
$16.-00
$220.00
$100.00

$2,376.00




