









SIGNATURE

____ DATE OUT -



WIN GUARD



2640 TICKETS







DRENON



PAYOUTS ON BACK

	ANN/ETC ODICC	· ODOCC			
AMVETS CRISS CROSS AMVETSCR					
	AMVEISCO	•			
2640		\$1.00	\$2,640.00		
4	3 Amvet Logos	\$100.00	\$400.00		
4	2 Amvet Logos + Flag	\$100.00	\$400.00		
4	2 Amvet Logos + Soldier	\$100.00	\$400.00		
12	2 Amvet Logos + Liberty	\$20.00	\$240.00		
108	2 Amvet Logos + Eagle	\$5.00	\$540.00		
148	2 Amvet Logos + USA	\$2.00	\$296.00		
TOTAL I			\$2,276.00		
IDEAL P			\$364.00		
PAYOUT			86.2%		
PROFIT			13.8%		
Multiple					
4	Winners	\$100.00	\$400.00		
4	Winners	\$100.00	\$400.00		
4	Winners	\$100.00	\$400.00		
2	Winners	\$24.00	\$48.00		
2	Winners	\$22.00	\$44.00		
8	Winners	\$20.00	\$160.00		
6	Winners	\$10.00	\$60.00		
2	Winners	\$10.00	\$20.00		
2	Winners	\$8.00	\$16.00		
2	Winners	\$6.00	\$12.00		
96	Winners	\$5.00	\$480.00		
4	Winners	\$4.00	\$16.00		
110	Winners	\$2.00	\$220.00		
		TOTAL	\$2,276.00		
	4 Deals Per Case				

2640 4 3 Amvet Logos 4 2 Amvet Logos + Flag 4 2 Amvet Logos + Soldier 12 2 Amvet Logos + Liberty 108 2 Amvet Logos + Eagle 148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 6 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners	\$1.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$5.00 \$2.00 \$100.00	\$2,640.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$240.00 \$540.00 \$296.00 \$100.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
4 2 Amvet Logos + Flag 4 2 Amvet Logos + Soldier 12 2 Amvet Logos + Liberty 108 2 Amvet Logos + Eagle 148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 3 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$5.00 \$2.00 \$100.00	\$400.00 \$400.00 \$240.00 \$540.00 \$296.00 \$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0%			
4 2 Amvet Logos + Soldier 12 2 Amvet Logos + Liberty 108 2 Amvet Logos + Eagle 148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 3 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners	\$100.00 \$20.00 \$5.00 \$2.00 \$100.00	\$400.00 \$240.00 \$540.00 \$296.00 \$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0%			
12 2 Amvet Logos + Liberty 108 2 Amvet Logos + Eagle 148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 3 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners	\$20.00 \$5.00 \$2.00 \$100.00	\$240.00 \$540.00 \$296.00 \$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00			
108 2 Amvet Logos + Eagle 148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 6 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 3 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners	\$5.00 \$2.00 \$100.00	\$540.00 \$296.00 \$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00			
148 2 Amvet Logos + USA Last Sale TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples:	\$2.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$296.00 \$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples:	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00 \$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples:	\$100.00	\$2,376.00 \$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples:	·	\$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples:	·	\$264.00 90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
PAYOUT % PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners 10 Winners 11 Winners 12 Winners 12 Winners	·	90.0% 10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
PROFIT % Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 4 Winners 5 Winners 6 Winners 7 Winners 8 Winners 9 Winners 9 Winners 10 Winners	·	10.0% \$400.00 \$400.00			
Multiples: 4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	·	\$400.00 \$400.00			
4 Winners 4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	·	\$400.00			
4 Winners 4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	·	\$400.00			
4 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	\$100.00	T			
2 Winners 2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners		\$400-00			
2 Winners 8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	\$100.00	4			
8 Winners 6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	\$24.00	\$48.00			
6 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	\$22.00	\$44.00			
2 Winners 2 Winners 2 Winners	\$20.00	\$160.00			
2 Winners 2 Winners	\$10.00	\$60.00			
2 Winners	\$10.00	\$20.00			
	\$8.00	\$16.00			
96 Winners	\$6.00	\$12.00			
	\$5.00	\$480.00			
4 Winners	\$4.00	\$16.00			
110 Winners	\$2.00	\$220.00			
Last Sale	\$100.00	\$100.00			
		\$2,376.00			
4 Deals Pe	TOTAL	4 Deals Per Case			